schneider-electric.co.in
Electronic Over Current Relay
2
Whatever your process...
>	Oil & gas, petrochemicals, mining, metals, minerals, water and wastewater treatment,
	 food & beverage, pharmaceuticals, microelectronics, airports...
>	Our EOCR solutions adapt to the specific requirements of your continuous and
	 critical process.

Digital EOCR
18
How to Order
Communicable EOCR selection Table
Digital EOCR selection guide
1
Digital Electronic
Over-current Relay
3DM2/FDM2 Without Ground Fault Protection
3MZ2/FMZ2 With Ground Fault Protection with External ZCT
3BZ2/FBZ2 With Ground Fault Protection inbuilt ZCT
Built-in displey 32 Flush mounting display F2
No Item Type Current Range
2 Standard WR 0.5...80A
3 Relay Output
D b (95-96), a(97-98) a(07-08)
3DM2 /
FDM2
A a(97-98): OL, a(57-58): GF 3MZ2 /
FMZ2 /
3BZ2 /
FBZ2
C b(95-96), a(97-98): OL/GF
D D(95-96): OL, a(57-58): GF*
4 Control Power
B AC/DC 24V
U AC/DC 100~240V
5
Wiring Method W Window-hole type*
H Bottom-hole type
6 Version Z New Version
1
Digital Electronic
Over-current Relay
i3DM/iFDM Without Ground Fault Protection
i3MZ/iFMZ With Ground Fault Protection with External ZCT
i3BZ/iFBZ With Ground Fault Protection inbuilt ZCT
i3M420/
iFM420
With Ground Fault Protection, With 4-20 mA output
Built-in displey i3 Flush mounting display iF
No Item Type Current Range
2 Standard WR 0.5...80A
3 Relay Output
D b (95-96), a(97-98)V a(07-08)
i3DM / iFDM
/ i3M420 /
iFM420
A a(97-98): OL, a(57-58): GF
i3MZ / iFMZ
i3BZ / iFBZ
C b(95-96), a(97-98): OL/GF
D D(95-96): OL, a(57-58): GF*
4 Control Power
B AC/DC 24V
U AC/DC 100~240V
5
Wiring Method W Window-hole type*
H Bottom-hole type
6 Version Z New Version
*Not Possible with 3BZ2/FBZ2
*Not Possible with i3BZ/iFBZ
3 D M 2 - W R D U W Z
1 2 3 4 5 6
Digital EOCR
19
Accessories
Digital EOCR
ZCT - Zero Phase Current Transformer
Dimensions
Type
Dimensions (mm)
H D Hole size (∅)